NEVADA COMPETITIVE SALE RESULTS
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. PARCELS OFFERED: 72

. ACRES OFFERED: 153,237.650

. PARCELS SOLD: 21

.ACRES SOLD: 42,762.700

. TOTAL BONUS BID:  $212,928.00

. HIGHEST BID/PARCEL: $29,610.00

. HIGHEST BID/ACRE: $18.50

. ALL MONIES DUE WERE RECEIVED.

. NUMBER OF SALE PARCELS SUBJECT TO PRESALE OFFERS:

10. NUMBER OF ACRES SUBJECT TO PRESALE OFFERS: 320
11. NUMBER OF PRESALE OFFERS SOLD 1
12. NUMBER OF ACRES IN PRESALE OFFERS SOLD

13. TOTAL RECEIPTS:  $280,123.50
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SERIAL

NVNO089047

NVNO089048

NVN089049

NVNO089050

NVNO089051

NVNO089052

NVNO089053

NVNO089054

NVNO089055

NVNO089056

NVNO089057

NVN089058

NVNO089059

NVNO089060

NVN089061

NVN089062

NVNO089063

NVNO089064

NVNO089065

NVNO089066

NVNO089067

#

PAR NAME

34

35

38

39

40

41

42

48

49

55

58

61

62

63

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

EXPRESS ENERGY LLC

MAKOIL INC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

MAKOIL INC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC

MAKOIL INC

FREEMAN INVESTMENTS

MAKOIL INC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

PETRO HUNT LLC

Bureau of Land Management
Nevada State Office
September 14, 2010 Sale Results

ADDRESS

6029 SAGE FORK RD

500 N RAINBOW BLVD #300

P.O. BOX 3439

500 N RAINBOW BLVD #300

P.0. BOX 3439

P.O. BOX 3439

500 N RAINBOW BLVD #300

3415 S CLAYTON BLVD

500 N RAINBOW BLVD #300

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

1601 ELM ST STE 3400

CITY

WEST JORDAN

LAS VEGAS

CASPER

LAS VEGAS

CASPER

CASPER

LAS VEGAS

ENGLEWOOD

LAS VEGAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

DALLAS

ST

uTt

NV

wYy

NV

WYy

WYy

NV

CcO

NV

X

TX

TX

X

X

TX

TX

X

X

TX

TX

X

ZIP

840815686

89107

82602

89107

82602

82602

89107

801137611

89107

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

75201

Bid/Acre

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

$18.50

$14.00

$2.00

$11.00

$4.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$7.00

$4.00

$6.50

$8.00

$8.00

ACRES

1120.000

1515.540

320.000

1280.000

2114.370

2560.000

1280.000

2555.430

2559.000

2560.000

2560.000

2560.000

1284.800

1284.380

1904.280

2560.000

2560.000

2530.760

2560.000

2560.000

2534.140

Total Bonus

$2,240.00

$6,064.00

$640.00

$23,680.00

$29,610.00

$5,120.00

$14,080.00

$11,502.00

$5,118.00

$5,120.00

$5,120.00

$5,120.00

$2,570.00

$2,570.00

$3,810.00

$5,120.00

$17,920.00

$10,124.00

$16,640.00

$20,480.00

$20,280.00



